HE GeCIP Genomics

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.15

10.15-10.45

10.45-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-13.45

13.45-14.15

14.15-14.45

14.45-15.15

15.15-15.30

15.30

NHS

National Institute for

Health Research

NIHR Health Economics GeCIP Workshop

Wednesday, 20t January 2016

Wellcome Trust, Gibbs Building, 215 Euston Road, London

Programme
REGISTRATION | COFFEE
Introduction to the day
Outcomes subdomain
Costs subdomain
BREAK | COFFEE
Preferences subdomain
Discussion session
LUNCH

Why health economics is important for the 100,000
Genomes Project

Capacity subdomain

Cross cutting themes

(Education and training, data linkage, incidental findings,
patient care pathways)

Discussion session

Wrap-up

CLOSE | COFFEE

Sarah Wordsworth
Katherine Payne

Sarah Wordsworth

James Buchanan

ALL

Tom Fowler

Gurdeep Sagoo

HE GeCIP team

ALL

HE GeCIP team

For questions about the workshop, please contact Dr Sarah Wordsworth, Health Economics (HE) GeCIP
Lead, Health Economics Research Centre, Nuffield Department of Population Health, University of
Oxford (sarah.wordsworth@dph.ox.ac.uk).



mailto:sarah.wordsworth@dph.ox.ac.uk

