



HE GeCIP

Genomics
england



NHS
**National Institute for
Health Research**

NIHR Health Economics GeCIP Workshop

Wednesday, 20th January 2016
Wellcome Trust, Gibbs Building, 215 Euston Road, London

Programme

9.30-10.00	REGISTRATION COFFEE	
10.00-10.15	Introduction to the day	<i>Sarah Wordsworth</i>
10.15-10.45	Outcomes subdomain	<i>Katherine Payne</i>
10.45-11.15	Costs subdomain	<i>Sarah Wordsworth</i>
11.15-11.30	BREAK COFFEE	
11.30-12.00	Preferences subdomain	<i>James Buchanan</i>
12.00-12.30	Discussion session	<i>ALL</i>
12.30-13.30	LUNCH	
13.30-13.45	Why health economics is important for the 100,000 Genomes Project	<i>Tom Fowler</i>
13.45-14.15	Capacity subdomain	<i>Gurdeep Sagoo</i>
14.15-14.45	Cross cutting themes (Education and training, data linkage, incidental findings, patient care pathways)	<i>HE GeCIP team</i>
14.45-15.15	Discussion session	<i>ALL</i>
15.15-15.30	Wrap-up	<i>HE GeCIP team</i>
15.30	CLOSE COFFEE	

For questions about the workshop, please contact Dr Sarah Wordsworth, Health Economics (HE) GeCIP Lead, Health Economics Research Centre, Nuffield Department of Population Health, University of Oxford (sarah.wordsworth@dph.ox.ac.uk).